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Relatorio Unificado de Voltas
Categoria....ELITE FEMININO
Col Num Atleta Voltas

10 2 TAYLANE DE JESUS CAMITA 12.00:27:57:06 / 22 00:29:32:88 / 32 00:30:48:912

20 1 MARTA CANTARINO 12.00:29:36:70 / 22 00:31:29:12 / 32 00:32:46:998

Categoria....MASTER-C (40-44)

Col
10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80

Num
605

607
602
601
608
600
606
604

Atleta

VALDIR PIRES MACIEL

Voltas
12 00:22:13:69 / 22 00:21:08:30 / 32 00:21:26:936

VICENTINO JOSE DA SILVA FILHO 1200:23:17:59 / 22 00:24:30:999 / 32 00:24:25:954
JULIO CESAR COSTA SOARES SO 12 00:24:08:28 / 22 00:23:52:52 / 32 00:24:36:953

JOAO PASSOS (BOSCO)

1200:24:14:85 / 22 00:25:17:998 / 32 00:25:55:933

WASHINGTON LUIS PEREIRA SAN' 12 00:26:22:06 / 22 00:27:46:31 / 32 00:27:38:41

ENIO RAFAELI SANTOS FILHO 1200:28:07:59 / 22 00:30:06:968 / 32 00:30:54:53
VICENTE DE PAULA SOARES DE S 1200:33:51:42 /22 00:39:12:29 / 32 00:39:19:936
RONALDO DE PAULO SILVA 12 00:50:58:31

Categoria....MASTER-D (45-49)

Col
10
20
30

Num
709
707
705

Atleta

Voltas

WELINGTON CESAR DE AQUINO (¥ 12 00:22:55:61 / 22 00:23:37:16 / 3 00:25:32:951
RICARDO RODRIGUES DE SANTAl 1200:23:52:14 / 23 00:23:55:31 / 32 00:24:28:955

OTHON NUNES DE SOUTO

1200:24:53:99 / 22 00:25:12:983 / 32 00:25:37:954
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Categoria....MASTER-D (45-49)

Col
40
50
60
70
80
9o

10°

Num Atleta

702 JEFFERSON RUDY RUDY

703 MAURICIO SOARES

708 SOSTENES NASCIMENTO

704 NELSON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

700 ADIMILSON MOREIRA CARVALHO
701 ALVARO DE CARVALHO HONORIO
706 PAULO CéSAR ARAUJO

Voltas
12 00:25:32:59 / 22 00:24:41:988 / 32 00:25:40:37

12 00:24:53:50 / 22 00:25:27:21 / 32 00:27:11:940
12 00:25:38:38 / 22 00:26:36:998 / 32 00:28:45:992
1200:26:39:09 / 22 00:32:27:30 / 32 00:26:05:48
12 00:36:26:43 / 22 00:42:57:988

12 00:32:58:47

12 00:40:44:83

Categoria....MASTER-E (50-55)

Col Num Atleta
1°¢ 800 ALBERT LUIZ VIVEIROS
20 803 JOAO VIANNEY R. PATRIOTA PATF
3¢ 801 AMARILDO CARLOS LIMEIRA
40 804 LEONARDO GOMES XAVIER XAVIE
50 802 EDMILSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA St
6° 805 SERGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO RIBEIRO

Voltas
12 00:26:52:29 / 22 00:27:15:978 / 32 00:27:25:57

12 00:30:24:69 / 22 00:32:59:966 / 32 00:35:43:41
12 00:31:08:02 / 22 00:33:50:67 / 32 00:35:50:01
12 00:36:00:57 / 22 00:39:43:14

12 00:40:39:59 / 22 00:48:28:13

12 00:52:05:99 / 22 00:45:00:909

Categoria....VETERANO (56-99)

Col Num Atleta
1° 900 CARLOS ONOFRE MOREIRA
20 901 GERALDO EUSTAQUIO DOS SANT

Voltas
12 00:27:25:95 / 22 00:30:05:988 / 32 00:30:34:961

1200:29:15:18 / 22 00:29:45:41 / 32 00:30:06:28

Categoria....JUVENIL (13-16)

Col Num
101001
201007
301006

Atleta

ANTONIO LUCAS SOARES GOMES
MURYLO MENDONCA

LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA DE AGUIAR

Voltas

12 00:21:59:09 / 22 00:25:06:58
1200:21:58:68 / 22 00:26:25:975
12 00:22:42:18 / 22 00:28:05:986
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Categoria....JUVENIL (13-16)

Col Num
401009
501002
601008
701000
801005
901004

1001003

Atleta

Voltas

VITOR HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 1200:25:34:63 /22 00:27:03:992

DANIEL SANTOS DE ARAUJO
PEDRO HENRIQUE CABRAL DE LIN

ANDRE JUN AIKAWA
JULIO MACIEL

JOAO VICTOR MOURA AB

EDUARDO YACHIN

12 00:25:35:17 / 22 00:27:07:15
12 00:27:37:05 / 22 00:30:25:87
1200:29:02:33 /22 00:32:15:64
12 00:29:11:98 / 22 00:33:44:953
12 00:40:45:20 / 22 00:52:34:78
12 01:09:40:23

Categoria....TURISMO-A (16-34)

Col Num
101109
201102
301108
401107
501114
601104
701105
801100
901101

1001110

1101112

1201106

1301113

1401103

1501115

Atleta
MARK FREITAS TEIXEIRA

DANIEL BOMFIM MARTINS
MARCELO RIBEIRO GOMES PEREI

MARCELO PINCINATO
TIAGO GUERRA

DéNIS GLAUBER CERQUEIRA DE ¢/

GABRIEL PEREIRA LIMA

ANDRE LUIS SANTOS VIEIRA (PITT

DANIEL ARAUJO
MIGUEL CESAR LIMA
RICARDO ALCANTARA
JORGE LUIS

THIAGO BIN

DANIEL DE JESUS AMARAL

Voltas
12 00:23:36:60 / 22 00:26:12:13

12 00:24:22:95 / 22 00:26:30:977
12 00:25:12:88 / 22 00:25:54:968
12 00:24:39:11 / 22 00:26:29:02
12 00:25:13:27 / 22 00:26:29:34
12 00:25:16:43 / 22 00:26:38:32
12 00:25:26:77 / 22 00:27:57:934
12 00:27:09:72 / 22 00:29:03:932
12 00:27:00:21 / 22 00:29:26:78
12 00:27:01:53 / 22 00:29:43:13
12 00:27:08:39 / 22 00:29:59:25
1200:27:03:44 / 22 00:31:20:38
12 00:27:49:67 / 22 00:40:11:935
12 00:42:54:88

VICTOR JAPA GERALDO FREIRE C 1?00:46:06:19
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Categoria.... TURISMO-B (35-99)

Col Num Atleta
101201 CESAR AUGUSTO CARDOSO
201206 GUSTAVO MATHEUSSI MERISIO
301209 TIAGO MARCEL CANABARRO
401207 RANIELDY MENDES
501200 ALEXANDRE ALVES
6°1203 CHRISTIAN JONES MACHADO
701208 ROMULO SANTANA
801204 EDUARDO SATHLER DE ABREU
901205 ELVIO CESAR SALVIANO
1001202 CHARLES SOARES

Voltas
12 00:22:06:03 / 22 00:23:05:49

12 00:22:32:59 / 22 00:24:18:15
12 00:23:53:88 / 22 00:26:12:986
1200:26:06:77 / 22 00:27:24:984
12 00:27:12:77 / 22 00:30:00:13
12 00:25:56:04 / 22 00:33:23:00
12 00:34:27:08 / 22 00:37:03:12
12 00:33:49:57 / 22 00:38:11:976
12 00:36:13:56 / 22 00:40:56:25

12 01:14:52:36

Categoria.... TURISMO FEM (16-35)

Col Num Atleta

101303 POLIANA LOBO

201302 JESSICA DIAS

302001 GIZELLE CRISTINA RODRIGUES
401300 ADELMARA FERREIRA ALVES

Voltas
12 00:34:39:61 / 22 00:36:18:989

12 00:34:46:75 / 22 00:40:10:948
12 00:36:33:22 / 22 00:40:18:17
12 00:36:19:23 / 22 00:40:37:60

Categoria....TURISMO FEM (36-99)

Col Num Atleta
101400 KARINA MATOSO DANIELI
201401 SILVANA ROSSO

Voltas
12 00:31:05:51 / 22 00:32:17:955

1201:13:48:29

Total de Atletas...69
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